
 

Well done Hodgkin House having the best attendance this term! 

Good luck to Hawking, Darwin, Hodgkin & Einstein House. Who will earn the most 

House Points for their house next term for the best attendance? 

We can’t wait to find out!  

 What a fantastic month of events and opportunities for our pupils at Copley.  

Y6 visited the Lifewise Centre for their Crucial Crew experience and Y5 completed an outdoor art project at the 
Yorkshire Sculpture Park. Year 4 have created the own Newsround episode discussing plastic pollution and year 3 
‘Explored Easter’ at St Mary’s Church. See our twitter pages for all the exciting opportunities and experiences over 
the last month. 

 

 

The last day of this half term is Thursday 28th March. We hope you all have a restful break and 

we will see you back on Monday 15th April. 

@CopleyJuniorYr3  @CopleyJuniorYr4 @CopleyJuniorY5 

@CopleyJuniorYr6  @CopleyJunior 

NEWSLETTER 

Netball Festival 

Children from both Y4 and Y6 
represented the school at the 
netball festival showing 
fantastic skills and scoring lots 
of goals! 

We had a special visitor this week 
and Friends of Copley created a 
fabulous Easter trail for children to 
enjoy followed by an Easter treat. 
Thank you to the Friends of Copley 
team who led this and the Mothers’ 
and Others’ Day Gift 
shop this month. 

Success in Doncaster Competitions 

This month we entered the Doncaster Spelling 
Bee and the Danum Read Aloud Competition. 
We were so proud of both our entrants and the 
staff who ran the finals were very impressed 
with the skills of our Copley students. 

The Doncaster Spelling 
Bee champion 

Staffing update 

Miss Dickinson, who works in the school 
office, will be leaving us at Easter. We will 
miss you and wish you all the best for the 
future . 

 Exciting News 

Miss Wright is getting married over 
the Easter holiday. I am sure you will 
join me in congratulating her and 
wishing her all the best. She will 
return after the Easter holidays as 
Mrs Roberts. 

Our Read Aloud 
Finalist 



Dates for your diary: 

Thursday 28th March 
School Closes PM 
 
Monday 15th April 
School Re-Opens 
 
Monday 15th April 
SATs run through week (Tues—Fri) 
 
Tuesday 16th April 
Class Photographs 
 
Wednesday 24th—26th April  
Y5 Kingwoods Residential  
 
Monday 29th April 
Y3 & Y6 Visit to Murton Park  
 
Tuesday 30th April 
Y3 & Y6 Visit to Murton Park  
 
Wednesday 1st—2nd May 
Y4 Austerfield Residential  
 
Thursday 9th May 
Cricket Tournament  
 
Monday 13th May 
SATs Week  
 
Thursday 16th May 
Northumberland Parents Meeting at 4pm 
 
Friday 24th May  
School Closes PM 
 
Monday 3rd June  
Training Day 
 
Tuesday 4th June  
School Re-Opens  
 
Thursday 6th June  
Cricket Tournament  
 
Monday 3rd— 10th June  
Multiplication Tables Check 
 
Monday 10th June  
Sports Day  
 
Monday 17th June 
Sing Out Concert at the Dome 
 
Friday 21st June 
Spelling Bee 
 
Tuesday 25th June 
Athletics Tournament 
 
Wednesday 26th June 
Y6 Production Dress Rehearsal  
 
Thursday 27th June 
Y6 Production to parents 
 
 

Friday 28th June 
Rock Wrangle 
 
Tuesday 2nd—5th July  
Y6 Northumberland 
Residential  
 
Tuesday 9th—11th July 
Transition Days for pupils 
 
Wednesday 10th—11th July 
Children’s University Graduation at 5pm 
 
Friday 12th July 
Annual School Reports 
 
Monday 15th July 
Copley Fun Run and Outdoor Activities  
 
Tuesday 16th July  
Y4 Virtual Classroom workshop —Ancient Egyptians 
 
Wednesday 17th July 
Copley “Sing Off” Class Competition AM 
 
Wednesday 17th July 
Summer Fair PM 
 
Thursday 18th July 
Y6 Graduation  
 
Friday 19th July 
Closed for the Summer pm 
 
Monday 22nd—23rd July 
Inset Days 
 

Training Days Academic Year 24/25 
 
Our proposed training days for the next  
Academic year are;  
 
Monday 2nd September 24 
Monday 2nd June 25 
Monday 21st July 25 
Tuesday 22nd July 25 
Wednesday 23rd July 25 

Transition Dates 
 
Ridgewood, Astrea Academy Woodfield, XP EAST and 
Camps mount schools all have their transition days on 
the 9th, 10th and 11th of July. 
 
Laurel Academy is on the 8th, 9th and 10th of July. 
 
McAuley School is on the 10th, 11th and 12th of July. 
 
Hayfield School is on the 9th and 10th of July. 
 
In school, we will have our transition days on the  
9th, 10th and 11th of July. 


